
Schedule subject to change. 
Territorial restrictions may apply. 

MAJOR LEAGUE RUGBY
2018 SCHEDULE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/DELAY 

LIVE/DELAY 

LIVE/DELAY 

LIVE/LIVE

LIVE/DELAY

UTAH WARRIORS AT SAN DIEGO LEGION

NOLA GOLD AT AUSTIN ELITE RUGBY

GLENDALE RAPTORS AT UTAH WARRIORS

SAN DIEGO LEGION AT GLENDALE RAPTORS

UTAH WARRIORS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

UTAH WARRIORS AT HOUSTON SABERCATS

NOLA GOLD AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES

UTAH WARRIORS AT AUSTIN ELITE RUGBY

GLENDALE RAPTORS AT NOLA GOLD

HOUSTON SABERCATS AT GLENDALE RAPTORS

SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT GLENDALE RAPTORS

HOUSTON SABERCATS AT UTAH WARRIORS

SUN

THU

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SUN

FRI

SUN

FRI

SAT

SAT

DAY GAME

APR 29

MAY 03

MAY 05

MAY 13

MAY 20

MAY 26

MAY 27

JUN 01

JUN 03

JUN 08

JUN 16

JUN 23

4:00/5:00 PM  

6:00/7:00 PM

12:30/1:30 PM

5:00/6:00 PM

5:30/6:30 PM

3:00/4:00 PM

5:00/6:00 PM

6:00/10:00 PM

1:00/5:00 PM

6:00/10:30 PM

6:00/7:00 PM

12:00/5:00 PM

TIME (PT/MT)DATE


