MAJOR LEAGUE RUGBY 2018 SCHEDULE



DAY	DATE	GAME		TIME (PT/MT)
SUN	APR 29	UTAH WARRIORS AT SAN DIEGO LEGION	LIVE/LIVE	4:00/5:00 PM
THU	MAY 03	NOLA GOLD AT AUSTIN ELITE RUGBY	LIVE/LIVE	6:00/7:00 PM
SAT	MAY 05	GLENDALE RAPTORS AT UTAH WARRIORS	LIVE/LIVE	12:30/1:30 PM
SUN	MAY 13	SAN DIEGO LEGION AT GLENDALE RAPTORS	LIVE/LIVE	5:00/6:00 PM
SUN	MAY 20	UTAH WARRIORS AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	LIVE/LIVE	5:30/6:30 PM
SAT	MAY 26	UTAH WARRIORS AT HOUSTON SABERCATS	LIVE/LIVE	3:00/4:00 PM
SUN	MAY 27	NOLA GOLD AT SEATTLE SEAWOLVES	LIVE/LIVE	5:00/6:00 PM
FRI	JUN 01	UTAH WARRIORS AT AUSTIN ELITE RUGBY	LIVE/DELAY	6:00/10:00 PM
SUN	JUN 03	GLENDALE RAPTORS AT NOLA GOLD	LIVE/DELAY	1:00/5:00 PM
FRI	JUN 08	HOUSTON SABERCATS AT GLENDALE RAPTORS	LIVE/DELAY	6:00/10:30 PM
SAT	JUN 16	SEATTLE SEAWOLVES AT GLENDALE RAPTORS	LIVE/LIVE	6:00/7:00 PM
SAT	JUN 23	HOUSTON SABERCATS AT UTAH WARRIORS	LIVE/DELAY	12:00/5:00 PM